MG8180FB
DATA SHEET Starting capacitor for electric motors, 450V, capacity: 18µF, 4 pin / flat bottom
www.velamp.com / customerservice@velamp.com - Velamp Industries s.r.l. - Viale Italia, 59 - 20094 Corsico - Italy 1/3
8 003910 116597
Polybag 10 150
TECHNICAL DATA
Name MG8180FB
Power supply 220V AC
Power supply provided NO
Rated voltage (V) 450
Capacity (μF) 18
Color WHITE
Material PLASTIC - OTHER
Warranty 2 YEARS
Width (mm) 90
Depth (mm) 40
Height (mm) 40
Net weight (Kg) 0.089
DESCRIPTION
Permanent capacitor for electric motors, 18µF, 450V. Power capacitor. Polypropylene cylinder. Electrical connection via 4 terminals. Flat bottom: ideal
for submersible pumps. Capacitance: 18µF. Voltage: 450V~. External dimensions (diameter x height): 40*70mm (without PINs). Electrical connection
via 6.4 x 0.8mm faston terminals. With flat bottom: ideal for submersible pumps. Tolerance 5%. Lifespan: 3000 hours. Operating temperature -40°C ~
+70°C.
LOGISTICS DATA
Packing type Polybag
Pack length (mm) 40
Pack width (mm) 90
Pack height (mm) 40
Packed product weight (kg) 0.090
Inner width (cm) 23
Inner length (cm) 22
Inner height (cm) 8
Quantity in inner 10
Gross weight inner (kg) 0.910
ITF INNER 18003910116594
Master length (cm) 26
Master width (cm) 23
Master height (cm) 22
Quantity in master 150
Master gross weight (kg) 4.810
MG8180FB
DATA SHEET Starting capacitor for electric motors, 450V, capacity: 18µF, 4 pin / flat bottom
www.velamp.com / customerservice@velamp.com - Velamp Industries s.r.l. - Viale Italia, 59 - 20094 Corsico - Italy 2/3
LOGISTICS DATA
ITF MASTER 28003910116591
How many pieces on 80x120 pallet (pz) 3000
INTRASTAT Code 85322500
MG8180FB
DATA SHEET Starting capacitor for electric motors, 450V, capacity: 18µF, 4 pin / flat bottom
www.velamp.com / customerservice@velamp.com - Velamp Industries s.r.l. - Viale Italia, 59 - 20094 Corsico - Italy 3/3